2017 Vulcan 900 Classic Kawasaka
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2017 Vulcan 900 Classic
PARTS LIST
Fenders

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
FENDER-FRONT,M.G.GRAY+BLK (Ref # 35004)
BRACE,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 35009)
FENDER-REAR,INNER (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,M.G.GRAY+BLK (Ref # 35023A)
REINFORCE,REAR FENDER (Ref # 35034)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

SCREW,TAPPING,4X10 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
120CA0825
130BB0814
35004-5481-46B
35009-0014
35023-0073
35023-5263-46B
35034-0090
92075-1067
92075-1841
92153-0817
92153-1599
92161-0375
92161-0406
92161-0459
92171-0181
92172-0172
92200-1388
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