

2017 Vulcan 900 Classic

PARTS LIST

Fenders

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 120)	120CA0825	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130BB0814	4
FENDER-FRONT,M.G.GRAY+BLK (Ref # 35004)	35004-5481-46B	1
BRACE,FRONT FENDER (Ref # 35009)	35009-0014	1
FENDER-REAR,INNER (Ref # 35023)	35023-0073	1
FENDER-REAR,M.G.GRAY+BLK (Ref # 35023A)	35023-5263-46B	1
REINFORCE,REAR FENDER (Ref # 35034)	35034-0090	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1067	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1841	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0817	4
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1599	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0375	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0406	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0459	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0181	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0172	1
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1388	4